
NOTE: Prices and menu selection may 
change without notice or obligation.

Big Horn BBQ is happy to bring great 
tasting BBQ into your home, so stop by 

our drive thru or call in your order. If you 
have time, we welcome you to dine in 

with us and enjoy the great atmosphere.

www.BigHorn-BBQ.com

Serves 4-5
2 lbs of meat, 3 pints 
of sides

PARTY PACK 1 Serves 8-10
4 lbs of meat, 5 pints 
of sides

PARTY PACK 2
$79.99 $154.99

Serves 18-20
7.5 lbs of meat, 
5 quarts of sides

PARTY PACK 3 Serves 30
11.5 lbs of meat, 
2 gallons of sides

PARTY PACK 4
$299.99 $449.99

Serves 40
15 lbs of meat, 
2.5 gallons of sides

PARTY PACK 5 Serves 50
19 lbs of meat, 
3 gallons of sides

PARTY PACK 6
$549.99 $649.99

Includes our famous BBQ sauce

½ Lb

Unsweet Tea - $9.99      Sweet Tea  Raspberry Tea - $12.99

Regular Lemonade  Strawberry Lemonade - $12.99

Turkey Breast $12.99

Brisket $13.50

Pulled Pork $12.99

Sausage $12.99

Jalapeño Sausage $12.99

Ham $9.99

Pork Ribs $13.50

Half WholeChicken $9.99 $16.99

Party Packs

Meat by the Pound

Tea & Lemonade by the Gallon 

Includes: Pickles, onions, jalapeños, Fresh Baked White Bread 
and our famous BBQ sauce. Plates and plastic available upon request. 

Pecan Pie

Cheesecake
Slice

Texas Style
Slice

Includes Blue
Bell ice cream

$4.99

$5.99

Brownie $4.99

Peach Cobbler
Bread 
Pudding

Chocolate 
Mousse

Chocolate 
Cheesecake

$4.99 $4.99

$4.99

$4.99

Banana 
Pudding $4.99

Desserts

Chicken Tenders

1 Meat Plate
Grilled Cheese

Hamburger (Meat & Bun)

Cheeseburger (Meat, Bun & Cheese) 

Includes One Side & Small Drink

$7.99
$6.99
$8.99
$8.50
$8.99

Kids Menu
Sausage & 
Cheese

$2.75 Jalapeño, 
Sausage & Cheese

$2.99

Milk $1.89 Chocolate Milk $1.99

Orange Juice $1.99 Bottled Water $1.75

Large (32oz) Extra Large (44oz)Regular (24oz)

Coke Diet Coke • Coke Zero • Sprite • Barqs Root Beer 
Dr. Pepper •  • Fanta Strawberry 

Sweet & Unsweet Tea •
Lemonade • Strawberry Lemonade  •

$3.25$2.50 $2.99

Sausage Wraps

Breakfast Drinks

Fountain Drinks & Ice Tea

Served from 6AM to 10:30AM

Big Horn Biscuits
- Egg & Cheese Biscuit
   Choice of Sausage or Bacon
- Honey Chicken Biscuit
   Breaded chicken breast & Honey

- Brisket Burrito
   Brisket, egg, potatoes,beans, cheese

- Bacon Burrito
   Bacon, egg, potatoes beans, cheese

- Sausage Burrito
   Sausage, egg, potatoes, beans, cheese

- Chicken & Cheese Biscuit

$3.99 Jalapeño
Sausage 
Sandwich 

Croissants

Egg, jalapeños, sausage 
and cheese

$3.99

Bacon, Egg & 
Cheese Croissant

Ham, Egg & 
Cheese Croissant

$4.99 Sausage, Egg & 
Cheese Croissant

$4.99$4.99

Breakfast Burritos

$5.99

Breakfast

Add Cheese, Potatoes or Charro Beans   $.75 ea.

Brisket & Egg

Potato & Egg
Sausage & Egg

$3.99

$2.75
$3.25

Potato, Egg & Bacon $3.25

Chorizo, Potato & Egg $3.25
Bacon & Egg $3.50

Breakfast Tacos

16oz

Frappe

$3.99
20oz $4.99

16oz $3.99
20oz $4.99

Iced Coffee
Vanilla - Caramel
Mocha - White Chocolate

Vanilla - Caramel - 
Mocha - White Chocolate

Coffee
S $1.49 M $1.69 L $1.89 S $3.99 M $4.50 L $4.99

Lattes

House Blend - Decaf
Southern Pecan

White Chocolate - Vanilla - Mocha Caramel - 
Cinnamon Dolce

Lattes, Frappes & Iced Coffees
Available w/Whole or 2% Milk - Includes Whipped Cream

Lattes & Frappes

Pearland
(281) 741-3289

Manvel
(281) 489-5286

TO-GO MENU

1 Lb

$19.99

$23.99

$19.99

$19.99
$19.99

$16.99

$22.99



Includes Two Sides & a Slice of Fresh Baked White Bread

Chicken Brisket Pulled Pork
Half Large

Includes 2 Sides & a Slice of Fresh Baked White Bread

(Original or Jalapeño)

2 Meat Dinner 3 Meat Dinner

$15.99

Jumbo $19.99

$17.99 Large

Jumbo $17.99

$15.99

$21.99$18.99

Sausage Turkey

Large

Jumbo $16.99

$14.99
Large

Jumbo $18.99

$16.99
Ham
Large

Jumbo $15.99

$13.99

Pork Ribs
Large

Jumbo $22.99

$17.99

Combo Plates (Choice of Meats)

BBQ Plates

Chicken Fried Steak

$14.99

Country Cooking

Served with Fresh Baked White Bread 
and a baked potato or two sides

Chicken Finger Basket
$11.99

Served with fries and 
country gravy

Combo Basket
$14.99

Served with fries and country gravy

Steak Finger Basket
$13.99

Served with fries and 
country gravy

(Chicken Fingers & Steak Fingers)

(w/Meat-No Bacon)
Loaded Potato BBQ Potato 
(No Meat) $8.99 $13.99

Baked Potatoes

Brisket • Ham • Turkey 
Pulled Pork • Chicken • Sausage

Choice of Meat:
Butter, Sour Cream,
Bacon, Chives & Cheese

Butter, Sour Cream, Chives & Cheese

Brisket • Ham • Turkey
Pulled Pork • Chicken • Sausage

Ranch • Italian • Honey Mustard • Raspberry Vinaigrette • Avocado Ranch 
Balsamic Vinaigrette • Fat Free Italian • Fat Free Ranch • Balsamic White Shallot

Salads 

(Choice of Meat)House Salad Big Horn Salad(No Meat)

(Choice of Meat)

$9.99 $14.99

Southwest Salad

$14.99

(Choice of Meat)
Strawberry Pecan Salad

$14.99
Fresh Spring Mix, 
Strawberries, Cranberries, 
Candied Pecans

Choice of Meat:

Dressings: 

Iceberg, Romaine and Baby Spinach, 
Tomato, Cucumber, Egg, Onions, 
Cheese, Carrots, Bacon & Croutons

Iceberg, romaine, baby spinach, 
cucumber, cheese, black beans, 
grilled corn, egg, bacon and 
tortilla strips

Iceberg, Romaine and Baby Spinach, 
Tomato, Cucumber, Egg, Onions, 
Cheese, Carrots, Bacon & Croutons

Pulled Pork 
Nachos

$16.99

Pulled Pork, Cheese, Pico de Gallo, 
Charro Beans & Sour Cream

$13.99Brisket Tacos
Flour tortillas, brisket, sautéed onions, 
lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream and 
cheese. Served with chips and queso

TurkeyTurkey

Rib SandwichRib Sandwich

BrisketBrisket

(bone in)

BBQ Sandwiches served on a fresh Baked Bun
Meal includes Regular Fries & Regular Drink

$9.99 $13.99

$9.99 $13.99
$13.50$9.50

ALA CARTE MEAL

ALA CARTE MEAL

$9.99 $13.99
ALA CARTE MEAL

ALA CARTE MEAL

Pulled PorkPulled PorkSausageSausage
$8.99 $12.99 $13.50$9.50
ALA CARTE MEAL ALA CARTE MEAL

Barbecue Sandwiches

HamHam
$12.99$8.99

ALA CARTE MEAL

Grilled ChickenGrilled Chicken

$13.99$9.99
ALA CARTE MEAL

Mayo, Mustard, Lettuce, 
Tomatoes, Pickles, Onions

Sliced or chopped beef 
sandwich

Fried ChickenFried Chicken

$13.99$9.99
ALA CARTE MEAL

Mayo, Lettuce, 
Tomatoes, Pickles, Onions

BBQ Chicken
Sandwich
BBQ Chicken
Sandwich
Grilled Chicken Breast, BBQ 
Sauce, Pickles, Onions

Burgers served on our fresh baked bun 
Meal includes Regular Fries & Regular Drink

BBQ BurgerBBQ Burger

$10.99 $14.99

“THE HOSS”“THE HOSS”

$11.99 $15.99

Patty MeltPatty Melt

$14.99$10.99

Onion Rings, Bacon, 
BBQ Sauce

1lb Burger, Mayo, Mustard, 
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Pickles, Onions

Swiss Cheese, American Cheese, 
Secret Sauce, Grilled Onions

ALA CARTE MEAL ALA CARTE MEAL

ALA CARTE MEAL

Bacon & Egg 
Burger
Bacon & Egg 
Burger

$14.99$10.99

American Cheese, Swiss 
Cheese, Mayo, Mustard, 
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Pickles, 
Onions, Fried Egg, Bacon

ALA CARTE MEAL

Smoked Brisket 
Burger
Smoked Brisket 
Burger

$14.99$10.99
ALA CARTE MEAL

Burgers

Topped w/Chopped Brisket, 
BBQ Sauce, Pickles, Onions

Bacon
Cheeseburger
Bacon
Cheeseburger

$14.99$10.99
ALA CARTE MEAL

Mayo, Mustard, Lettuce, 
Tomatoes, Pickles, Onions, 
Bacon, Cheese

Jalapeño 
Cheeseburger
Jalapeño 
Cheeseburger

$14.99$10.99
ALA CARTE MEAL

Mayo, Mustard, Lettuce, 
Tomatoes, Pickles, Onions, 
Jalapeños, Cheese

Mushroom 
Swiss Burger
Mushroom 
Swiss Burger

$14.99$10.99
ALA CARTE MEAL

Mayo, Mustard, American 
Cheese, Swiss Cheese, 
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Pickles, 
Grilled Onions, Mushrooms

HamburgerHamburger

$13.50$9.50
ALA CARTE MEAL

Mayo, Mustard, Lettuce, 
Tomatoes, Pickles, Onions

CheeseburgerCheeseburger

$14.50$10.50
ALA CARTE MEAL

Mayo, Mustard, Lettuce, 
Tomatoes, Pickles, Onions, 
Cheese

Guacamole 
Burger
Guacamole 
Burger

$14.99$10.99
ALA CARTE MEAL

Bacon, Avocado, Lettuce, 
Pickles, Onion

BEST BURGERS IN TEXAS

Sweet Potatoes • Loaded Mashed Potatoes • Green Beans
BBQ Beans • Charro Beans • Mac-N-Cheese • Southwest Corn

Potato Salad • Cole Slaw • Side Salad • Broccoli Salad 

$9.50
$43.99

$3.99
$13.50

Single Serving Pint
Quart Gallon

French 
Fries

Onion Rings
(Original or Beer Batter)

Fried
Okra

Regular $3.99 Large $5.99

Sweet
Potato Fries

Big Horn Sides


